SUPERoi  F@ 3? ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL -
< %‘/ 24, 25 e 26 de Julho - Autédromo do Londrina - PR

SuperBike Brasil 2015
Honda Junior Cup Aut Airton Senna - Londrina/Pr 3,145 km ..;.;.

1° Treino Livre - Honda Junior Cup 24/07/2015 10:25 - . . .
Practice (18:00 Time) started at 10:27:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(52) Rafael Rigueiro

1 2:07.658 +4.410  10:31:37.125
2 2:06.940 +3692  10:33:44.065
3 2:05.283 +2.035  10:35:49.348
4 2:05.307 +2.149  10:37:54.745
5 2:04.129 +0.881  10:39:58.874
6 10:42:02.122
7 2:04.258 +1010  10:44:06.380
8 2:04.642 +1394  10:46:11.022

(50) Marcelo Fernandes

1 2:10.726 +6.606  10:31:45.668
2 2:07.622 +3502  10:33:53.290
3 2:06.879 +2.759  10:36:00.169
4 2:05.479 +1.359  10:38:05.648
5 2:06.434 +2314  10:40:12.082
6 2:05.400 +1280  10:42:17.482
7 10:44:21.602
8 2:04.648 +0528  10:46:26.250

(271) Gabriel Favero e Silva

1 2:37.159 +32.738  10:33:21.578
2 2:22.759 +18.338  10:35:44.337
3 2:13.773 +9.352 10:37:58.110
4 2:12.129 +7.708  10:40:10.239
5 2:11.164 +6.743  10:42:21.403
6 2:08.005 +3584  10:44:29.408
7 10:46:33.829

(22) Maria Fernanda Rocha
1 2:25.459 +8080  10:32:16.868
2 2:21.133 +3.754  10:34:38.001
3 2:19.013 +1.634  10:36:57.014
4 10:39:14.393
5 2:17.512 +0.133  10:41:31.905
6 2:23.090 +5711  10:43:54.995
7 2:21.145 +3.766  10:46:16.140

(37) Leo Netto
1 2:38.705 +19.657  10:33:20.429
2 2:23.153 +4105  10:35:43.582
3 10:38:02.630
4 2:28.294 +9.246  10:40:30.924
5 2:20.316 +1.268  10:42:51.240
6 2:19.335 +0.287  10:45:10.575

(53) Leopoldo Rubens Manella

1 2:41.612 +17.090  10:33:45.572
2 2:42.510 +17.988  10:36:28.082
3 2:27.498 +2976  10:38:55.580
4 2:31.984 +7.462  10:41:27.564
5 2:31.098 +6.576  10:43:58.662
6 10:46:23.184
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